Beacon Batch Fell Race - Tuesday 19th June 2018

Position Time Name
1 0:34:54 MCMILLIAN, Chris
2 0:37:02 HANSON, Luke
3 0:38:27 COOMBS, Alexander
4 0:38:42 CLARKE, Pete
5 0:39:15 GIBBISON, Ben
6 0:39:51 LOWE, Richard
7 0:39:53 FULLER, William
8 0:39:54 HERRIOT, Will
9 0:40:35 GRANT, Andrew
10 0:40:42 FURLONG, Rob
11 0:41:12 ANNING, Sam
12 0:41:23 HARRIS, Josh
13 0:41:31 MARSHALL, Matt
14 0:41:38 COX, Emily
15 0:41:54 FULLER, Alan
16 0:42:04 WEST, Mike
17 0:42:14 GALE, James
18 0:42:33 MEECH, Laura
19 0:42:46 JARMAN, Tom
20 0:43:04 POWELL, Matt
21 0:43:14 MORRISON, James
22 0:43:29 VOLLER, Sophie
23 0:43:49 WITHERS, Joe
24 0:43:50 SANSBURY, Richard
25 0:43:58 GAWINOWSKI, lan
26 0:44:17 MAYNARD, Olivia
27 0:44:35 WEBB, Peter
28 0:44:49 BENNETT, Adam
29 0:44:59 DURY, Simon
30 0:44:59 MORGAN, Niki
31 0:45:06 STODDARD, Kate
32 0:45:28 RICHARDS, Phil
33 0:45:29 JOHNSTON, Rachel
34 0:45:36 KELSEY, Christopher
35 0:45:46 BRIGHTON, Trevor
36 0:45:47 GREEN, Antony
37 0:45:48 STILLMAN, Mark
38 0:45:52 KELSEY, Jack
39 0:46:00 MOUNTFORD, Rob
40 0:46:18 TAYLOR, Richard
41 0:46:40 HOGG, Tony
42 0:46:57 JENNINGS, Gary
43 0:47:01 BOSTOCK, Marc
44 0:47:13 COUSINS, Paul
45 0:47:19 WALKER, Martin
46 0:47:21 EGAN, Katie
47 0:47:27 SMITH, Richard
48 0:47:34 HOSKINS, Mark
49 0:47:35 FULSTOW, Nicola

Club / Team
Weston AC

Nailsea Runners

Wells City Harriers
Weston AC

Mynyddwyr de Cymru
Southville Running Club
Weston AC

N/A

Town and Country Harriers

Weston AC

Axe Valley Runners
Weston AC

Southville Running Club
Southville Running Club
Weston AC

Southville Running Club
Southville Running Club
Clevedon AC

N/A

Burnham Harriers
Tiverton Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Weston AC

N/A

Westbury Harriers
Southville Running Club
Southville Running Club
N/A

Weston AC

Chepstow Harriers

N/A

Southville Running Club
Southville Running Club
Wells City Harriers
Team Bath

Weston AC

N/A

N/A

Weston AC

N/A

Cheddar Running Club
Southville Running Club
Weston AC

Weston AC

Bath Bats

Southville Running Club
N/A

N/A

Weston AC
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1
164
74
165
152
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98
157
122

119
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136
150
97
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154
26
147
85
139
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44
128
80
126
112
142
145
130
140
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123
135
36
25
77
87
113
121
166
158
11
108
64
88
14
125
148



Beacon Batch Fell Race - Tuesday 19th June 2018

Position Time Name
50 0:47:45 WOMBWELL, Adrian
51 0:48:12 HANCOCK, Nathan
52 0:48:31 RUSH, Tereza
53 0:48:37 WILLIAMS, Owen
54 0:48:46 TRUBRIDGE, Roger
55 0:48:47 BAKER, Paul
56 0:48:49 JOHNSON, David
57 0:48:52 LAWRENCE, Joanne
58 0:49:06 BOURNE, Bruce
59 0:49:12 GROVES, David
60 0:49:14 STEINHARDT, John
61 0:49:15 ANDERSON, Stuart
62 0:49:21 FITSALL, Trevor
63 0:49:24 CHADWICK, Paul
64 0:49:30 MANNING, Bruce
65 0:49:43 ELVERD, Stephen
66 0:49:47 ROGERS, Yvonne
67 0:51:02 GOODWIN, Jane
68 0:51:09 HOGG, Andrew
69 0:51:10 SMITH, Natalie
70 0:51:13 HENDERSON, Mick
71 0:51:35 DACHTLER, Christopher
72 0:51:43 LANGDON, Matthew
73 0:51:46 WILLIAMS, Sandra
74 0:51:49 HALL, Barry
75 0:51:53 HIND, Sarah
76 0:51:57 NELSON, Gemma
77 0:52:15 BURKE, Jo
78 0:52:16 ROBERTS, Jason
79 0:52:29 HARRINGTON, Jack
80 0:52:56 OSMENT, Robert
81 0:53:31 GROOM, Ben
82 0:54:23 PHELPS, Kirsty
83 0:54:27 WEAVER, Gareth
84 0:54:45 STAFFORD, Adam
85 0:54:54 TUCKER, Luke
86 0:54:57 BAILISS, Julie
87 0:55:13 DIAMOND, Helen
88 0:56:04 SELL, Lally
89 0:56:34 HOPE, Geraldine
90 0:56:46 BOWDEN, Gary
91 0:57:01 COOMBS, Andrew
92 0:57:14 HARRIS, Sarah
93 0:57:27 WORRALL, Hannah
94 0:57:30 WITHERS, Pamela
95 0:57:33 TREVITT, Pete
96 0:57:37 HARRIS, Nick
97 0:57:45 HEWITT, Daisy
98 0:58:38 STACEY, Peter

Club / Team
N/A

N/A

Bristol Orienteering Club
Southville Running Club
Town and Country Harriers
Weston AC

Weston AC

Bitton Road Runners
Weston AC

Weston AC

Winscombe Wanderers
Burnham Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Cosmic Hill Bashers
N/A

Weston AC

Westbury Harriers
Weston AC

N/A

Weston AC

Weston AC

Weston AC

Westbury Harriers
Portishead Running Club
Weston AC

Southville Running Club
Cheddar Running Club
Burnham Harriers
Frome Running Club
Weston AC

Weston AC

Southville Running Club
Weston AC

Weston AC

N/A

Weston AC

Weston AC

This Mum Runs
Weston AC

Weston AC

N/A

Weston AC

N/A

Weston AC

Weston AC

Rossendale Harriers
N/A

N/A
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MV40
SM
SF
SM
MV60
MV40
MV60
Fv40
MV60
MV50
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MV40
MV60
MV60
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MV40
MV50
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MV40
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SF
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MV40
SM
SM
SM
SF
SM
SM
SM
Fv40
FV50
SF
Fv40
MV40
SM
Fv40
SM
FV60
MV50
MV60
SF
MV60

40
93
137
127
160
57

41
149
92
102
107
23
151
109
10
63
72
56
161
62
115
133
31
101
59
146
168
117
169
38
82
167
144
155
79
129
116

111
156
73
105
29
132
20
143
103
53



Beacon Batch Fell Race - Tuesday 19th June 2018

Position Time Name

99 0:58:41 SUGG, Kirstie
100 0:58:41 VAUGHAN, Becky
101 0:59:10 CARTLIDGE, Lucy
102 0:59:12 WHITE, Sarah
103 0:59:22 NICHOLLS, Sue
104 0:59:27 JONES, Nick
105 1:00:29 TAYLOR, Fiona
106 1:00:47 SHERGOLD, Julie
107 1:00:49 NEILSON, Gavin
108 1:00:53 ANDREWS, Vanessa
109 1:00:54 ROSSITER, Kathleen
110 1:01:45 SUMMERS, Shaleen
111 1:03:34 STACEY, Rachel
112 1:03:47 KELSEY, Helen
113 1:03:49 HOLT, Caroline
114 1:03:49 RANSOM, Christina
115 1:06:05 OATEN, Mary
116 1:06:05 OATEN, Paul
117 1:06:23 MALLIN, Toni
118 1:07:30 CEKAJ, Debbie
119 1:07:45 COCKAYNE, Jenny
120 1:07:49 LANE, Jessy
121 1:08:03 LYNAM, Michelle
122 1:08:18 BRENT, Carol
123 1:08:46 DAVIS, Catherine
124 1:09:03 CURRELL, Nicola
125 1:09:48 CLUTTERBUCK, Ann
126 1:09:49 HEMMINGS, Kelly
127 1:10:49 DEUTSCH, Naomi
128 1:11:39 HEEPS, Carla
129 1:13:18 BUGLER, Melanie
130 1:13:35 BARRETT, Renee
131 1:13:57 MATTHEWS, Julie
132 1:15:33 BAKER, Nicky
133 1:16:29 DYER, Suzannah
134 1:16:49 WILCE, Ness
135 1:18:31 WILSON, Kate
136 1:18:59 SMITH, Lorraine
137 1:19:00 HEEPS, Susan

Club / Team
Weston AC

Weston AC

N/A

Weston AC
Burnham Harriers
Weston AC

N/A

Weston AC

N/A

Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Wells City Harriers
Portishead Running Club
This Mum Runs
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC

N/A

Weston AC

N/A

Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC

Page 3 0of 3

Category Number

SF
SF
SF
SF
FV60
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FVv60
SM
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SF
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SF
SF
FV50
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Fv40
Fv40
SF
Fv40
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61
19
3
110
134
104
24
22
138
37
84
50
52
120
100

95
94
71
16
17

141
65
15
54
30
42
58
48
76
21

124
45

153
27
32
a7

75
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